TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Keystone Automotive Operations Midwest, Inc.		12/28/2012	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Keystone Automotive Operations Midwest, LLC
Street Address:	44 Tunkhannock Avenue
City:	Exeter
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA
Postal Code:	18643
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3545527	SPECIALTY PARTS NETWORK
Registration Number:	1815230	WHOLESALE ADVANTAGE
Registration Number:	1345828	APOLLO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2127288111

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 212 728 8000 Email: ipdept@willkie.com

Correspondent Name: Amir Ghavi c/o Willkie Farr & Gallagher

Address Line 1: 787 Seventh Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10019

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	120241.00003 AG
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Amir Ghavi
	TRADEMARK

REEL: 005105 FRAME: 0962

3545527

CH COUNTY

Signature:	/amirghavi/
Date:	09/05/2013
Total Attachments: 4 source=Keystone_ DE Cert of Conversion -	KAO Midwest#page2.tif KAO Midwest#page3.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005105 FRAME: 0963

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND

CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A DELAWARE

CORPORATION UNDER THE NAME OF "KEYSTONE AUTOMOTIVE OPERATIONS

MIDWEST, INC." TO A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, CHANGING

ITS NAME FROM "KEYSTONE AUTOMOTIVE OPERATIONS MIDWEST, INC." TO

"KEYSTONE AUTOMOTIVE OPERATIONS MIDWEST, LLC", FILED IN THIS

OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2012, AT 5:30

O'CLOCK P.M.

3018006 8100V

121403351

AUTHENT\CATION: 0118793

DATE: 01-04-13

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

TRADEMARK REEL: 005105 FRAME: 0964

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 05:30 PM 12/28/2012 FILED 05:30 PM 12/28/2012 SRV 121403351 - 3018006 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION FROM A CORPORATION TO A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PURSUANT TO SECTION 18-214 OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY ACT

1.)	The jurisdiction where the Corporation first formed is
2.)	The jurisdiction immediately prior to filing this Certificate isDelaware
3.)	The date the corporation first formed is March 23, 1999 .
4.)	The name of the Corporation immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Keystone Automotive Operations Midwest, Inc.
5.)	The name of the Limited Liability Company as set forth in the Certificate of Formation is Keystone Automotive Operations Midwest, LLC
IN —	WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate on the day of December , A.D. 2012 .
	By: Authorized Person
	Name: Sally A. Ward
	Print or Type

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005105 FRAME: 0965

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF "KEYSTONE AUTOMOTIVE OPERATIONS MIDWEST, LLC" FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2012, AT 5:30 O'CLOCK P.M.

3018006 8100V

121403351

DATE: 01-04-13 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

TRADEMARK REEL: 005105 FRAME: 0966

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENT\(\text{CATION}\): 0118793

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 05:30 PM 12/28/2012 FILED 05:30 PM 12/28/2012 SRV 121403351 - 3018006 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF KEYSTONE AUTOMOTIVE OPERATIONS MIDWEST, LLC.

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is Keystone Automotive Operations Midwest, LLC.
- 2. The address of its registered office in the State of Delaware is Corporation Trust Center, 1209 Orange Street, in the City of Wilmington, County of New Castle, State of Delaware 19801. The name of the registered agent at such address is The Corporation Trust Company.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Formation this 28 day of December, 2012.

Sally A. Ward Authorized Person

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005105 FRAME: 0967

RECORDED: 09/05/2013